Additel 780
Series Pressure Controller
Pressure ranges from vacuum to 3,000 psi (200 bar)
Removable interchangeable intelligent sensors
Precision accuracy models to 0.01% of reading
Standard model accuracy of 0.02% of full scale
Standalone solution to 1,000 psi (70 bar), no gas bottle required when
used with the Electric Pump

Vacuum / Vent tubing 2 pc
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
ADT780 ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number
Model:
ADT780
ADT780S
High Accuracy Barometer
Manifold port type:
N-1/4NPT female
N2-1/2NPT female
B-1/4BSP female
B2-1/2BSP female
M-M20x1.5 female
 ADT780 CP300 HABPN3k
Pressure range:
See ADT161 range
table on next page.
Maximum Range:
3K-3,000 psi (200 bar)
1K-1,000 psi (70 bar)
 (Controller without E-pump)
ADT161 Pressure modules (see module
information)
ADT780-1K-EPUMP 1,000 psi (70 bar) electrical
pump
9050 RS232 to USB adapter
9050-EXT RS 232 (DB9/M) extension
cable, 9 feet
ADT100-FLT-1K Liquid trap
9912-780 Shipment case for the ADT780
and ADT780S Controller
9530 Additel/ACal Automated calibration software,
Task and asset management
9245-780 Rack mount kit
9245-EPUMP Rack mount kit
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
01
Accuracy:
01 - 0.01% full span
02 - 0.02% of full span
01RD - See precision sensor table
P/N
Pressure Range
Media Accuracy
Pressure Rating Suggested
Controller
Compatibility
Internal / External Use
psig bar.g Burst Over Pressure
Standard Pressure Sensors
CP10 ±10 ±0.7 G 0.02% FS 3x 1.2x ADT780-1K only Both
CP15 ±15 ±1.0 G 0.02% FS 3x 1.2x ADT780-1K only Both
CP30 -15 to 30 -1 to 2.0 G 0.01 (0.02) % FS 3x 1.2x ADT780-1K only Both
CP50 -15 to 50 -1 to 3.5 G 0.01 (0.02) % FS 3x 1.2x ADT780-1K only Both
CP100 -15 to 100 -1 to 7.0 G,L 0.01 (0.02) % FS 3x 1.2x ADT780-1K only Both
CP300 -15 to 300 -1 to 20 G,L 0.01 (0.02) % FS 3x 1.2x Both Both
CP500 -15 to 500 -1 to 35 G,L 0.01 (0.02) % FS 3x 1.2x Both Both
CP600 -15 to 600 -1 to 40 G,L 0.01 (0.02) % FS 3x 1.2x Both Both
CP1K -15 to 1,000 -1 to 70 G,L 0.01 (0.02) % FS 3x 1.2x Both Both
CP2K -15 to 2,000 -1 to 140 G,L 0.01 (0.02) % FS 3x 1.2x ADT780-3K only Both
CP3K -15 to 3,000 -1 to 200 G,L 0.01 (0.02) % FS 3x 1.2x ADT780-3K only Both
CP5K -15 to 5,000 -1 to 350 G,L 0.01 (0.02) % FS 3x 1.2x N/A External
CP10K -15 to 10,000 -1 to 700 G,L 0.01 (0.02) % FS 2x 1.2x N/A External
Specifications for ADT780 Internal / External Sensors